
10/31/2012 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 0 0 1 0 1

AEL 1 1 0 0 0 2

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cnp 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cpf 6 2 5 7 4 24

Dem 20,194 21,495 21,197 22,606 22,613 108,105

FPP 0 1 2 3 1 7

Fwp 0 0 1 1 2 4

Gre 33 30 39 33 27 162

I 5 2 5 9 2 23

Idf 1 0 0 0 0 1

Idp 628 505 742 903 935 3,713

Int 1,664 1,763 2,579 2,845 3,207 12,058

Lib 76 145 120 139 117 597

MIL 0 0 0 0 1 1

Npa 10,761 13,879 13,988 13,639 13,055 65,322

NPP 0 1 0 0 0 1

OBJ 1 0 0 2 0 3

PFP 0 2 0 0 4 6

Prl 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 14 23 20 19 21 97

Rep 22,220 26,625 24,596 24,120 23,271 120,832

Rfp 0 1 0 0 0 1

Spf 0 0 0 0 1 1

TPF 1 2 3 0 4 10

Unk 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 55,608 64,481 63,297 64,328 63,266 310,980

District Number

Party

1



10/31/2012 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AEL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,196 1,016 467 224 531 898 995

Gre 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idp 20 30 18 8 33 22 22

Int 74 70 47 35 109 76 76

Lib 7 7 2 4 0 4 5

Npa 792 630 271 180 299 574 608

Ref 3 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,186 1,028 545 442 956 1,278 1,140

Total 3,280 2,782 1,352 894 1,929 2,852 2,849

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

461 685 473 351 549 1,135 178 211 355 467

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 9 16 9 24 24 11 4 4 14

15 63 47 46 113 70 16 12 20 30

3 1 3 1 0 7 1 0 2 2

300 436 353 166 350 892 102 131 221 387

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

395 925 857 544 1,054 1,658 212 192 351 581

1,185 2,120 1,749 1,118 2,090 3,786 520 550 953 1,483



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

558 379 431 128 248 82 175 350 2 64

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 6 13 5 2 2 4 23 0 3

44 12 23 10 16 7 8 44 0 5

8 0 2 0 2 0 1 5 2 2

433 196 355 90 228 68 76 303 0 47

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

506 264 528 255 305 140 106 623 0 89

1,559 857 1,353 488 803 299 370 1,349 4 210



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 2

552 208 40 2 13,411

2 0 1 0 11

0 0 0 0 1

7 5 4 0 362

59 22 1 0 1,170

6 2 0 0 79

380 188 30 2 9,088

1 0 0 0 10

1,055 274 63 6 17,558

2,062 699 139 10 41,694



10/31/2012 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AAP 1 1

AEL 2 2

AIP 5 5

Cnp 1 1

Cpf 24 24

Dem 108,105 108,105

FPP 7 7

Fwp 4 4

Gre 162 162

I 23 23

Idf 1 1

Idp 3,713 3,713

Int 12,058 12,058

Lib 597 597

MIL 1 1

Npa 65,322 65,322

NPP 1 1

Obj 3 3

PFP 6 6

Prl 1 1

Ref 97 97

Rep 120,832 120,832

Rfp 1 1

Spf 1 1

TPF 10 10

Unk 2 2

Total 310,980 310,980

District Number

Party

3



10/31/2012 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,741 2,830 247 99 576 3,689 9,182

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 1 0 2 9 16

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idp 33 98 6 1 30 174 342

Int 69 265 26 11 88 427 886

Lib 8 14 2 1 2 30 57

NPA 625 1,559 131 63 429 1,952 4,759

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 3 8

Rep 1,186 3,138 390 157 774 3,063 8,708

TPF 0 1 0 0 0 2 3

Total 3,663 7,915 803 332 1,903 9,355 23,971

District Number

Party

4



10/31/2012 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

AEL 0 0 2 2

AIP 1 1 3 5

Cnp 0 1 0 1

Cpf 12 5 7 24

Dem 37,803 35,019 35,283 108,105

FPP 3 3 1 7

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 64 49 49 162

I 10 9 4 23

Idf 0 0 1 1

Idp 1,553 1,182 978 3,713

Int 4,994 4,289 2,775 12,058

Lib 209 226 162 597

MIL 1 0 0 1

Npa 21,870 23,252 20,200 65,322

NPP 0 0 1 1

OBJ 0 2 1 3

PFP 4 0 2 6

Prl 0 0 1 1

Ref 37 30 30 97

Rep 34,828 46,785 39,219 120,832

Rfp 0 0 1 1

Spf 0 1 0 1

TPF 3 5 2 10

Unk 0 0 2 2

Total 101,396 110,860 98,724 310,980

District Number

Party

5



10/31/2012 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

AEL 2 0 2

AIP 4 1 5

Cnp 0 1 1

Cpf 11 13 24

Dem 61,292 46,813 108,105

FPP 3 4 7

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 93 69 162

I 12 11 23

Idf 1 0 1

Idp 1,836 1,877 3,713

Int 5,788 6,270 12,058

Lib 329 268 597

MIL 0 1 1

Npa 37,849 27,473 65,322

NPP 1 0 1

OBJ 3 0 3

PFP 2 4 6

Prl 1 0 1

Ref 53 44 97

Rep 74,443 46,389 120,832

Rfp 1 0 1

Spf 0 1 1

TPF 7 3 10

Unk 2 0 2

Total 181,734 129,246 310,980

District Number

Party

6



10/31/2012 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 704 357 1,061

Idp 26 4 30

Int 86 25 111

Lib 8 3 11

Npa 460 226 686

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 789 414 1,203

Total 2,074 1,031 3,105

District Number

Party

7



10/31/2012 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 0 0 1 0 1

AEL 1 1 0 0 0 2

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cnp 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cpf 6 2 5 7 4 24

Dem 20,194 21,495 21,197 22,606 22,613 108,105

FPP 0 1 2 3 1 7

Fwp 0 0 1 1 2 4

Gre 33 30 39 33 27 162

I 5 2 5 9 2 23

Idf 1 0 0 0 0 1

Idp 628 505 742 903 935 3,713

Int 1,664 1,763 2,579 2,845 3,207 12,058

Lib 76 145 120 139 117 597

MIL 0 0 0 0 1 1

NPA 10,761 13,879 13,988 13,639 13,055 65,322

NPP 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 2 0 3

PFP 0 2 0 0 4 6

Prl 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 14 23 20 19 21 97

Rep 22,220 26,625 24,596 24,120 23,271 120,832

Rfp 0 1 0 0 0 1

Spf 0 0 0 0 1 1

TPF 1 2 3 0 4 10

Unk 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 55,608 64,481 63,297 64,328 63,266 310,980

District Number

Party

8



10/31/2012 Brian E. Corley
Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AAP 0 1 1

AEL 1 1 2

AIP 4 1 5

Cnp 0 1 1

Cpf 7 17 24

Dem 48,426 59,679 108,105

FPP 3 4 7

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 72 90 162

I 8 15 23

Idf 1 0 1

Idp 1,365 2,348 3,713

Int 4,524 7,534 12,058

Lib 269 328 597

MIL 0 1 1

Npa 30,851 34,471 65,322

NPP 1 0 1

OBJ 1 2 3

PFP 2 4 6

Prl 0 1 1

Ref 46 51 97

Rep 60,920 59,912 120,832

Rfp 1 0 1

Spf 0 1 1

TPF 6 4 10

Unk 2 0 2

Total 146,510 164,470 310,980

District Number

Party

9


